

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9044/2009

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 29/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner to furnish fresh address, if available, of  
sole respondent within a week, as last chance and to take steps  
for issuance of notice by Registered AD Post.  
List on 5.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar