

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.12

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 499/2011

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY  
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Respondent(s)

WITH  
Crl.A. No. 2105/2013  
(With Office Report)  
Crl.A. Nos. 2108-2112/2013  
(With Office Report)  
Crl.A. No. 2107/2013  
(With Office Report)  
Crl.A. No. 2106/2013  
(With Office Report)

Date : 21/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSEFor Appellant(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
CRLA No. 499/11 Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Tripathy, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar ,Adv.  
  
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan ,Adv.CRLA Nos.2108-2112/13 Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv.  
Mr. Rohan Sharma, Adv.CRLA Nos.2105/13 Mr. Nikhil Goel ,Adv.  
2106/13 & 2107/13 Ms. Naveen Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Marsook Bafaki, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. A.V. Balan, Adv.

Digitally signed by  
Sushil Kumar Rakheja  
Date: 2014.08.22  
18:22:28 ISTFor Respondent(s)  
Reason:CRLA No. 499/11 Mr. N.S. Dalal, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. R. C. Kaushik ,Adv.

2

CRLA No. 2105/13 Mr. Yashank Adhiyaru, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pinky Behra, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.  
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Parties are given liberty to file written submissions within a week.

(S.K. RAKHEJA)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER